TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Senioren 3. Kreisklasse Staffel 2 - 2005/2006

03.09.2005
10.09.2005
17.09.2005
24.09.2005
01.10.2005
09.10.2005
15.10.2005
22.10.2005
05.11.2005
12.11.2005
19.11.2005
26.11.2005
03.12.2005
05.04.2006
04.02.2006
25.02.2006
12.04.2006
15.04.2006
01.04.2006
09.04.2006
22.04.2006
29.04.2006
06.05.2006
13.05.2006
20.05.2006
28.05.2006

13:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
13:00Uhr

Thekla

Panitzsch-Borsdorf |l

Thekla
Einheit Ost
Thekla
Zwenkau I
Thekla
Seehausen
Thekla

Stérmthal

Thekla
SV 1910 1
Thekla

1886 Markkleeberg

Thekla

Eintracht Std Il

Thekla
Brehmer Il
Thekla

Burghausen li

Thekla
Seegeritz
Thekla
MoGoNo I
Thekla
Wiederitzsch

1886 Markkleeberg

Thekla

Eintracht Sud Il

Thekla
Brehmer Il
Thekla

Burghausen Il

Thekla
Seegeritz
Thekla
MoGoNo I
Thekla
Wiederitzsch
Thekla

Panitzsch-Borsdorf |l

Thekla
Einheit Ost
Thekla
Zwenkau |
Thekla
Seehausen
Thekla
Stérmthal
Thekla

SV 1910 I
Thekla

N AP W A OO WOOKLONDNDNDPEPONDNPBAEDNPEPPREPDNWDMNM-ASNOWPSMSDOO

N P WO OFRF PFPF WONPFPFPPFPPFPOONMNWMPEPEPPREPLOORLNDNOWM

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

