## Senioren 3. Kreisklasse Staffel 2 - 2005/2006

03.09.2005	13:00Uhr	Thekla - 1886 Markkleeberg	0:5
10.09.2005	13:00Uhr	Panitzsch-Borsdorf II - Thekla	4:2
17.09.2005	13:00Uhr	Thekla - Eintracht Süd II	3:1
24.09.2005	15:00Uhr	Einheit Ost - Thekla	7:0
01.10.2005	13:00Uhr	Thekla - Brehmer II	2:0
09.10.2005	14:00Uhr	Zwenkau II - Thekla	3:1
15.10.2005	12:00Uhr	Thekla - Burghausen II	2:1
22.10.2005	14:00Uhr	Seehausen - Thekla	1:4
05.11.2005	12:00Uhr	Thekla - Seegeritz	1:3
12.11.2005	14:00Uhr	Störmthal - Thekla	2:2
19.11.2005	12:00Uhr	Thekla - MoGoNo II	4:0
26.11.2005	13:00Uhr	SV 1910 II - Thekla	2:6
03.12.2005	12:00Uhr	Thekla - Wiederitzsch	0:1
05.04.2006	18:00Uhr	1886 Markkleeberg - Thekla	1:1
04.02.2006	12:00Uhr	Thekla - Panitzsch-Borsdorf II	2:1
25.02.2006	13:00Uhr	Eintracht Süd II - Thekla	2:1
12.04.2006	18:00Uhr	Thekla - Einheit Ost	2:2
15.04.2006	13:00Uhr	Brehmer II - Thekla	8:0
01.04.2006	13:00Uhr	Thekla - Zwenkau II	0:3
09.04.2006	15:00Uhr	Burghausen II - Thekla	3:1
22.04.2006	13:00Uhr	Thekla - Seehausen	8:1
29.04.2006	13:00Uhr	Seegeritz - Thekla	4:0
06.05.2006	13:00Uhr	Thekla - Störmthal	3:0
13.05.2006	13:00Uhr	MoGoNo II - Thekla	1:3
20.05.2006	13:00Uhr	Thekla - SV 1910 II	4:1
28.05.2006	13:00Uhr	Wiederitzsch - Thekla	2:2

TP 2.0 for LMO 4 (C) 2005 by <u>HT</u>